 TVF
DOC_0004538-0
Försäkran om överensstämmelse enligt EN 378-2
Declaration of conformity according to EN 378-2
Markaryd 2024-02-06
Kenneth Magnusson
Quality & Environmental Manager
Mattias Nilsson
Product Development Manager
NIBE AB, Box 14, SE - 285 21 Markaryd, Sweden
The refrigerating system in the Air Water Heat Pump products below are Hermetically Sealed according to standard
EN 378-2 (Refrigerating systems and heat pumps – Safety and environmental requirements – Part 2: Design,
construction, testing, marking, and documentation)
Name Type Designation Number or Part Number
NIBE F2120-8 1x230V L006-A-001
NIBE F2120-8 2x230V L006-A-002
NIBE F2120-8 3x400V L006-A-003
NIBE F2120-12 1x230V L006-A-004
NIBE F2120-12 2x230V L006-A-005
NIBE F2120-12 3x400V L006-A-006
NIBE F2120-16 3x400V L006-A-008
NIBE F2120-20 3x400V L006-A-010
NIBE F2040-12 1x230V L0015-A-001
NIBE F2040-16 1X230V L0016-A-001
NIBE S2125-8 1x230V L0001-A-001
NIBE S2125-8 3x400V L0001-A-002
NIBE S2125-12 1x230V L0001-A-003
NIBE S2125-12 3x400V L0001-A-004
NIBE S2125-16 1x230V L0007-A-001
NIBE S2125-16 3x400V L0007-A-002
NIBE S2125-20 1x230V L0007-A-003
NIBE S2125-20 3x400V L0007-A-004
NIBE F2050-6   1X230V L0008-A-001
NIBE F2050-10 1X230V L0010-A-001
NIBE F2050-12 1X230V L0028-A-001
NIBE F2050-16 1X230V L0029-A-001